Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 11/10/2025
Team Senior Men Results

1 o0 r w20 ©® NN

First 4 to Score

Club

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Bexley AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Central Park Athletics
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Petts Wood Runners
Dartford Harriers AC
Beckenham Running Club

Folkestone Running and Athletics Club

Greenwich Tritons

Ashford and District RRC
Istead & Ifield Harriers
South Kent Harriers

Harvel Hash House Harriers

Finish Positions
1,2,4,7
13,15,17,18
6,11,21,31
3,9,25,37
5,19,23,62
14,30,33,73
24,43,50,60
10,52,63,65
42,61,70,92
49,53,87,101
67,94,122,146
120,129,149,177
75,135,138,235
153,155,173,184
39,201,209,236
160,169,199,221
141,205,219,228

Match

Points Points
14 17
63 16
69 15
74 14
109 13
150 12
177 11
190 10
265 9
290 8
429 7
575 6
583 5
665 4
685 3
749 2
793 1



